
RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2010

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2010

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO

CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 MREAL CANOE N.C. E 10/07/2010 BADAJOZ2:08.94

1 005417835 DELGADO LOPEZ ALBERTO 1956

2 007511746 MAYOR MALUENDA JOSE EUGENIO 1968

3 022918891 MARTINEZ DEL POZO LUIS 1956

4 002186340 AREVALILLO RIQUELME FELIPE 1953

2 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. SEVILLA E 10/07/2010 BADAJOZ2:09.82

1 028501143 ROJAS ROMERO DIEGO 1953

2 028741574 LOMBILLA RUEDA JESUS 1972

3 028877987 MANZANEQUE GARCIA JOSE IGNACIO 1964

4 027896175 OJEDA PEREZ  JAVIER 1951

3 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. MIJAS E 10/07/2010 BADAJOZ2:18.44

1 024983334 CANALES DE MENDOZA JOAQUIN Mª 1940

2 024836700 ALONSO ZARAZAGA RAFAEL 1957

3 045700783 DE VALDES BACHS RAFAEL 1957

4 007864812 FIERRO HERNANDEZ CARLOS MARIA 1971

4 CAT. 4  +200 MC. ESPORTS MASTERS E 04/08/2010 GÖTEBORG (SWE)2:19.49

1 000633228 OHLSSON JAN OLA** 1962

2 042957811 MARTORELL GRIMALT GABRIEL 1956

3 036035492 BARRO ORDOVAS ALVARO MARIA 1959

4 042668984 CRUZ MARQUEZ JUAN ESTEBAN 1946

5 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. JEREZ E 10/07/2010 BADAJOZ2:21.52

1 044203492 GOMEZ FERNANDEZ  EMILIO JOSE 1969

2 031656395 CASTRO PIÑERO JOSE 1968

3 031619265 RODRIGUEZ DE LA MILLA AGUSTIN 1960

4 008429584 UNION GUISADO MANUEL 1943

6 U.E. HORTA E 30/05/2010 BARCELONA2:24.48

1 043390366 BRIAS BUENDIA ALBERT 1960

2 036911280 CUESTA GARCIA JOSE 1950

3 038491547 BEDIA BRIAS JAVIER 1958

4 046311589 MARTIN USIETO CARLOS 1951

7 BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 19/06/2010 MOTRIL2:25.31

1 015740550 MURILLO SANZ ALBERTO 1944

2 009734871 MENDEZ VARA JOSE 1960

3 045581214 ALARCON YETOR MIGUEL LORENZO 1976

4 027262414 GARCIA MALDONADO A.A. 1960

8 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. LAS PALMAS M 05/06/2010 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:25.39

9 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. METROPOLE M 05/06/2010 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:25.55
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RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2010

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2010

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO

CATEGORIA

10 REAL CLUB PINEDA E 19/06/2010 MOTRIL2:25.86

1 028707430 FLOREZ VIDAL  GONZALO 1962

2 027290984 ULECIA METZ LEONARDO 1963

3 028868853 MARTIN COLL JAIME 1962

4 028416224 CALVO BORREGO JAVIER 1950

11 CAT. 4  +200 MCN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA E 02/05/2010 LAS PALMAS DE GRAN C2:28.73

1 042690432 RAMIREZ JAIMEZ JORGE 1946

2 042711576 VEGA TRUJILLO JUAN 1949

3 045272922 MARTIN BERNARDI LUIS 1963

4 043668318 MORIANA NADAL ALEJANDRO VICTOR 1969

12 C.N. SANT ANDREU E 30/05/2010 BARCELONA2:39.02

1 038168333 FARRE GANDUXE JOSEP 1946

2 046037950 BENEYTO MARTIN JORDI 1962

3 037284748 JULIAN RAFOLSE JORDI 1963

4 033914025 ESPEJO  BLANCO ANTONIO 1963

13 CAT. 4  +200 MC. TENERIFE MASTERS E 02/05/2010 LAS PALMAS DE GRAN C2:39.83

1 X2438925M MAJEWSKI RYSZARD 1965

2 078405817 HDEZ. FELIPE BORGES LEOPOLDO 1973

3 042059150 CABRERA GONZALEZ MARCOS 1960

4 041837380 BRITO TRUJILLO ANGEL 1940

14 CAT. 4  +200 MC.D. COVIBAR RIVAS E 08/05/2010 MADRID2:41.87

1 050698448 CAYETANO MARTIN FERNANDO 1961

2 051641258 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ LUIS MIGUEL 1962

3 005371521 GARCIA YUN FERNANDO 1960

4 15924607M AMOROS GARCIA JUAN MIGUEL 1957

15 CAT. 4  +200 MCD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 10/07/2010 BADAJOZ2:45.64

1 039855114 VÍRSEDA CHAMORRO JUAN RAMÓN 1962

2 019852051 GARCIA GONZALEZ AGUSTIN 1965

3 019495984 NEBOT SANCHIS VICENT 1946

4 085078687 MARQUÍNEZ VAQUERO CARLOS 1964

16 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 05/06/2010 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:47.86

17 CAT. 4  +200 MCLUB NATACION JESCAGUA - I M 05/06/2010 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.3:32.12

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO

CATEGORIA

1 C.N. MATARO E 29/05/2010 BARCELONA1:52.24

1 036504648 LLORET  RIERA MARIO 1957

2 037685821 PARDO BRUCART JOSE MARIA 1957

3 039817379 ALVAREZ NIETO JOAQUIM 1946

4 040988830 GARCIA VIÑALS SERGI 1973
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RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2010

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2010

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO

CATEGORIA

2 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. SEVILLA E 09/07/2010 BADAJOZ1:54.38

1 028501143 ROJAS ROMERO DIEGO 1953

2 028877987 MANZANEQUE GARCIA JOSE IGNACIO 1964

3 027896175 OJEDA PEREZ  JAVIER 1951

4 030793895 CARMONA PRIEGO RAFAEL 1972

3 CAT. 4  +200 MREAL CANOE N.C. E 09/07/2010 BADAJOZ1:56.76

1 022918891 MARTINEZ DEL POZO LUIS 1956

2 033966361 CESPEDES CAMPRODON CARLOS 1970

3 005417835 DELGADO LOPEZ ALBERTO 1956

4 002186340 AREVALILLO RIQUELME FELIPE 1953

4 C.N. SANT ANDREU E 29/05/2010 BARCELONA1:59.36

1 046037950 BENEYTO MARTIN JORDI 1962

2 037284748 JULIAN RAFOLSE JORDI 1963

3 038168333 FARRE GANDUXE JOSEP 1946

4 035079843 MUNIESA LOPEZ VICTOR 1965

5 U.E. HORTA E 29/05/2010 BARCELONA2:00.24

1 038491547 BEDIA BRIAS JAVIER 1958

2 036911280 CUESTA GARCIA JOSE 1950

3 043390366 BRIAS BUENDIA ALBERT 1960

4 035019644 CANET GARCIA JOAQUIM 1959

6 ATLETIC-BARCELONETA E 29/05/2010 BARCELONA2:01.38

1 036500752 GOMEZ MARTINEZ FELIX 1954

2 046314909 QUIROGA SANGES CARMELO 1953

3 040937989 CULEBRAS JULIANA ANTONIO ELIAS 1950

4 304122627 NURKLIK MATTI 1972

7 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. MIJAS E 09/07/2010 BADAJOZ2:02.08

1 045700783 DE VALDES BACHS RAFAEL 1957

2 024983334 CANALES DE MENDOZA JOAQUIN Mª 1940

3 024836700 ALONSO ZARAZAGA RAFAEL 1957

4 007864812 FIERRO HERNANDEZ CARLOS MARIA 1971

8 CLUB NAGI E 29/05/2010 BARCELONA2:03.07

1 039276092 CLARET CIURO JOSEP 1944

2 003776339 LE GRIX DE LA SALLE CHRISTOPHE 1967

3 039283596 CLARET CIURO JOAN 1946

4 039336106 CALATAYUD CASTAÑ JAUME 1965

9 REAL CLUB PINEDA E 19/06/2010 MOTRIL2:03.32

1 028416224 CALVO BORREGO JAVIER 1950

2 027290984 ULECIA METZ LEONARDO 1963

3 027285787 BONET PADILLA IGNACIO 1960

4 028868853 MARTIN COLL JAIME 1962
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RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2010

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2010

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO

CATEGORIA

10 CAT. 4  +200 MC. ESPORTS MASTERS E 04/08/2010 GÖTEBORG (SWE)2:03.69

1 000633228 OHLSSON JAN OLA** 1962

2 042668984 CRUZ MARQUEZ JUAN ESTEBAN 1946

3 036035492 BARRO ORDOVAS ALVARO MARIA 1959

4 043041994 BOSCANA MAS MIGUEL 1967

11 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. JEREZ E 09/07/2010 BADAJOZ2:06.00

1 045060743 RIGUAL DE HEREDIA CARLOS 1957

2 031619265 RODRIGUEZ DE LA MILLA AGUSTIN 1960

3 008429584 UNION GUISADO MANUEL 1943

4 031702685 SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ LUIS MIGUEL 1977

12 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. METROPOLE M 04/06/2010 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:06.25

13 BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 19/06/2010 MOTRIL2:06.35

1 027262414 GARCIA MALDONADO A.A. 1960

2 015740550 MURILLO SANZ ALBERTO 1944

3 009734871 MENDEZ VARA JOSE 1960

4 045581214 ALARCON YETOR MIGUEL LORENZO 1976

14 CAT. 4  +200 MC.D. COVIBAR RIVAS E 08/05/2010 MADRID2:08.19

1 051641258 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ LUIS MIGUEL 1962

2 050698448 CAYETANO MARTIN FERNANDO 1961

3 005371521 GARCIA YUN FERNANDO 1960

4 15924607M AMOROS GARCIA JUAN MIGUEL 1957

15 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. LAS PALMAS M 27/02/2010 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:09.82

16 CAT. 4  +200 MCN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA E 01/05/2010 LAS PALMAS DE GRAN C2:10.19

1 045272922 MARTIN BERNARDI LUIS 1963

2 042690432 RAMIREZ JAIMEZ JORGE 1946

3 043668318 MORIANA NADAL ALEJANDRO VICTOR 1969

4 042711576 VEGA TRUJILLO JUAN 1949

17 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 04/06/2010 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:16.17

18 CAT. 4  +200 MCD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 09/07/2010 BADAJOZ2:18.63

1 039855114 VÍRSEDA CHAMORRO JUAN RAMÓN 1962

2 019495984 NEBOT SANCHIS VICENT 1946

3 085078687 MARQUÍNEZ VAQUERO CARLOS 1964

4 019852051 GARCIA GONZALEZ AGUSTIN 1965

19 C.N. TERRASSA E 29/05/2010 BARCELONA2:34.90

1 039156737 RODO GATELL JUAN 1961

2 E06203089 DE BRUIJN  FREDERIK HENDRIK 1938

3 039119098 HOYOS BECERRA JOSE 1950

4 039160242 UTRERA CABRERA FRANCISCO 1963
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RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2010

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2010

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO

CATEGORIA

20 CAT. 4  +200 MC. TENERIFE MASTERS E 01/05/2010 LAS PALMAS DE GRAN C2:45.37

1 042819880 MENA ESTEVA ALBERTO 1963

2 022514990 GARCIA LA ESPADA JOSE 1953

3 078405817 HDEZ. FELIPE BORGES LEOPOLDO 1973

4 041837380 BRITO TRUJILLO ANGEL 1940

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MASCULINO

CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 MC. ESPORTS MASTERS E 19/06/2010 PALMA M.5:18.77

1 000633228 OHLSSON JAN OLA 1962

2 042957811 MARTORELL GRIMALT GABRIEL 1956

3 43025220 ALONSO JOSE LUIS 1964

4 043041994 BOSCANA MAS MIGUEL 1967

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO

CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. POBLE NOU E 10/07/2010 BADAJOZ2:41.38

1 035045087 VILA FORN Mª ISABEL 1960

2 046030028 MOLINS PEREZ GLORIA 1959

3 046029353 MARTI SALVADOR MONTSERRAT 1958

4 046026237 PANE MENA OLGA 1956

2 ATLETIC-BARCELONETA E 30/05/2010 BARCELONA2:51.96

1 072533297 TONDO  GIMENEZ MARIA  VICTORIA 1969

2 036496221 GOMEZ ARNAL MONTSERRAT 1951

3 039038479 BALBUENA ESPARZA MARGARITA 1956

4 X1676127W JOSINI DE GEUS JEANETTE 1964

3 C.N. CALELLA E 30/05/2010 BARCELONA3:01.67

1 039279921 SERVALLS VIDAL RUFINA 1945

2 046328946 BALCELLS FRANCH MARIA CARMEN 1960

3 033869305 BALBUENA ESPARZA LOLI 1959

4 039042899 BUXEDA FIGUEROLA MONTSERRAT 1958

4 CAT. 4  +200 F C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 02/05/2010 LAS PALMAS DE GRAN C3:14.44

5 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. JEREZ E 10/07/2010 BADAJOZ3:15.45

1 031243940 PADILLA MOLEDO CARMEN 1965

2 030446673 POLONIO CASADO DOLORES 1958

3 025137858 MONEO HERNANDEZ IDOIA 1963

4 075735122 SANCHEZ BENITEZ M.D.C. 1948

6 CAT. 4  +200 F CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 10/07/2010 BADAJOZ3:28.35

1 021464104 ALCARAZ PAGAN NIEVES 1965

2 022514688 MARTINEZ-VILANOVA MTNEZ ANA Mª 1952

3 029180864 TORRES PICAZO MABEL 1975

4 019734850 PEREZ GARCIA ISABEL 1939
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RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2010

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2010

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO

CATEGORIA

7 CAT. 4  +200 F CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA E 02/05/2010 LAS PALMAS DE GRAN C3:36.32

1 016813932 PONS RIU ALFONSA 1949

2 042444590 COURT HORLEBECK ILSE 1936

3 043279776 GUEDES GARCIA EVA MARIA 1971

4 043271308 GUEDES GARCIA SANDRA 1963

8 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. MASTER MADRID E 08/05/2010 MADRID3:38.58

1 050829371 PORTILLA FERNANDEZ M.C. 1957

2 000267655 WINN SOLBAKKEN KAREN 1947

3 009400259 DEL RIO REDONDO EMMA 1969

4 002151081 HOLM IRA 1962

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO

CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. POBLE NOU E 09/07/2010 BADAJOZ2:21.50

1 035045087 VILA FORN Mª ISABEL 1960

2 046030028 MOLINS PEREZ GLORIA 1959

3 046029353 MARTI SALVADOR MONTSERRAT 1958

4 046026237 PANE MENA OLGA 1956

2 ATLETIC-BARCELONETA E 29/05/2010 BARCELONA2:32.79

1 036496221 GOMEZ ARNAL MONTSERRAT 1951

2 072533297 TONDO  GIMENEZ MARIA  VICTORIA 1969

3 X1676127W JOSINI DE GEUS JEANETTE 1964

4 039038479 BALBUENA ESPARZA MARGARITA 1956

3 C.N. CALELLA E 29/05/2010 BARCELONA2:38.48

1 039279921 SERVALLS VIDAL RUFINA 1945

2 046328946 BALCELLS FRANCH MARIA CARMEN 1960

3 033869305 BALBUENA ESPARZA LOLI 1959

4 039042899 BUXEDA FIGUEROLA MONTSERRAT 1958

4 FUNDACIO PRIVADA CLAROR E 29/05/2010 BARCELONA2:41.96

1 038461668 SEVILLANO ORDOÑEZ GEMMA 1972

2 038018974 BEL SOLER MERCE 1944

3 037718736 CASTILLO MIQUEL ROSER 1951

4 037747319 SERRA MILLAN ROSA 1969

5 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. JEREZ E 09/07/2010 BADAJOZ2:46.62

1 025137858 MONEO HERNANDEZ IDOIA 1963

2 030446673 POLONIO CASADO DOLORES 1958

3 075735122 SANCHEZ BENITEZ M.D.C. 1948

4 031646184 MARIN RODRIGUEZ PATRICIA 1966

6 CAT. 4  +200 F C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 01/05/2010 LAS PALMAS DE GRAN C2:47.91

1 042063527 BAEZ CEJAS  Mª MERCEDES 1960

2 042055255 GONZALEZ TRUJILLO Mª JOSEFA 1958

3 042091460 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ MERCEDES 1967

4 042040686 ARANEGA BENITEZ ARANZAZU 1957
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RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2010

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2010

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO

CATEGORIA

7 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 27/02/2010 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.3:03.86

8 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. METROPOLE E 01/05/2010 LAS PALMAS DE GRAN C3:07.25

1 042494913 ESPINO ANGUL D. CARMEN 1937

2 043662973 PEREZ MACIAS JUANA TERESA 1964

3 042811932 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ M.D.P. 1963

4 042821388 RAMOS GARCIA ELODIA Mª 1964

9 CAT. 4  +200 F CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA E 01/05/2010 LAS PALMAS DE GRAN C3:12.21

1 043271308 GUEDES GARCIA SANDRA 1963

2 016813932 PONS RIU ALFONSA 1949

3 078464506 ORTEGA RODRIGUEZ Mª DEL PINO 1960

4 042444590 COURT HORLEBECK ILSE 1936

10 CAT. 4  +200 F CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 09/07/2010 BADAJOZ3:21.97

1 021464104 ALCARAZ PAGAN NIEVES 1965

2 029180864 TORRES PICAZO MABEL 1975

3 022514688 MARTINEZ-VILANOVA MTNEZ ANA Mª 1952

4 019734850 PEREZ GARCIA ISABEL 1939

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO

CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 MREAL CANOE N.C. E 09/05/2010 MADRID2:26.53

1 050810112 NAVARRO CABELLO Mª CARMEN 1961

2 002186340 AREVALILLO RIQUELME FELIPE 1953

3 021640064 VINUESA GONZALEZ RUFINO 1962

4 050725696 AEDO OCAÑA OLGA PILAR 1957

2 C.N. MIJAS E 20/06/2010 MOTRIL2:32.06

1 045700783 DE VALDES BACHS RAFAEL 1957

2 X2193649R MAGNIER MYLENE 1959

3 005892211 MUÑOZ GONZALEZ GUILLERMO 1959

4 025075690 RODRIGUEZ BANDERA OLGA 1963

3 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. SEVILLA E 11/07/2010 BADAJOZ2:32.34

1 030497948 ASTORGA MOYA DE LA TORRE M.P. 1964

2 030789138 ROLDAN GARCIA SOFIA 1970

3 028501143 ROJAS ROMERO DIEGO 1953

4 027896175 OJEDA PEREZ  JAVIER 1951

4 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N.GIMN. VALLADOLID E 11/07/2010 BADAJOZ2:37.84

1 012371334 ALVAREZ-CAMPANA GALLO YOLANDA 1966

2 005433673 ROSELL TARAVILLA ANTONIO 1976

3 012221785 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ RAFAEL 1954

4 012139188 BUENO DOMINGUEZ MARINA 1942
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RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2010

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2010

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO

CATEGORIA

5 BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 20/06/2010 MOTRIL2:44.52

1 015740550 MURILLO SANZ ALBERTO 1944

2 045588185 GOMEZ GARCIA MONICA 1977

3 027262414 GARCIA MALDONADO A.A. 1960

4 000791619 PORRAS POMARES BELEN 1958

6 CAT. 4  +200 MC. ESPORTS MASTERS E 04/08/2010 GÖTEBORG (SWE)2:44.58

1 000633228 OHLSSON JAN OLA** 1962

2 000293531 COLLETTE VERONICA 1959

3 042668984 CRUZ MARQUEZ JUAN ESTEBAN 1946

4 001432714 BLOMBÄCK CARINA 1966

7 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. JEREZ E 11/07/2010 BADAJOZ2:45.35

1 017159107 CASALES LARRE DELIA 1962

2 031623114 DE LA CERDA REDONDO JOSE 1960

3 008851913 GARCIA MIGUEL MARGARITA 1973

4 008429584 UNION GUISADO MANUEL 1943

8 CAT. 4  +200 MC.D. COVIBAR RIVAS E 11/07/2010 BADAJOZ2:49.87

1 000383816 PEREZ DIEZ Mª SOLEDAD 1959

2 050698448 CAYETANO MARTIN FERNANDO 1961

3 005372833 FOZ BALDIZ Mª LUISA 1961

4 15924607M AMOROS GARCIA JUAN MIGUEL 1957

9 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. SABADELL E 11/07/2010 BADAJOZ2:50.53

1 034755422 SANCHEZ MARTIN DAVID 1977

2 039021672 LLAMAS RAMIREZ MªCARMEN 1953

3 043407018 TORRENTS CERVERA XAVIER 1964

4 038996582 MURILLO ALAS PAQUITA 1946

10 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. METROPOLE M 05/06/2010 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:53.95

11 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. LAS PALMAS M 05/06/2010 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:56.71

12 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. MASTER MADRID E 11/07/2010 BADAJOZ3:00.47

1 000267655 WINN SOLBAKKEN KAREN 1947

2 005220801 ARMENTA DEU ALMUDENA 1957

3 033517105 MAROTO ATANCE LUIS F. 1972

4 005375808 MARISCAL AGUDO MANUEL 1961

13 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 05/06/2010 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.3:05.35

14 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. SANTA OLAYA E 11/07/2010 BADAJOZ4:11.09

1 070476830 NAVARRO PICAZO JUAN ANTONIO 1945

2 010759576 CARVAJAL JUNQUERA M.A. 1946

3 010819801 ORTIZ DE GUINEA ARGÜELLES J.L. 1959

4 011047829 ORTIZ DE GUINEA ARGÜELLES V. 1953
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RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2010

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2010

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO

CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 MREAL CANOE N.C. E 09/05/2010 MADRID2:05.92

1 021640064 VINUESA GONZALEZ RUFINO 1962

2 050725696 AEDO OCAÑA OLGA PILAR 1957

3 050810112 NAVARRO CABELLO Mª CARMEN 1961

4 002186340 AREVALILLO RIQUELME FELIPE 1953

2 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. MIJAS E 10/07/2010 BADAJOZ2:09.05

1 X2193649R MAGNIER MYLENE** 1959

2 005892211 MUÑOZ GONZALEZ GUILLERMO 1959

3 025075690 RODRIGUEZ BANDERA OLGA 1963

4 045700783 DE VALDES BACHS RAFAEL 1957

3 CAT. 4  +200 MC. TENERIFE MASTERS E 10/07/2010 BADAJOZ2:13.57

1 043600258 GONZALEZ PEREZ DOMINGO 1961

2 042063527 BAEZ CEJAS MARIA MERCEDES 1960

3 042040686 ARANEGA BENITEZ ARANZAZU 1957

4 042059150 CABRERA GONZALEZ MARCOS 1960

4 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. JEREZ E 10/07/2010 BADAJOZ2:16.36

1 031646184 MARIN RODRIGUEZ PATRICIA 1966

2 045042505 MESTRES MORALES MANUEL 1945

3 008838058 PEREZ GARCIA BEATRIZ 1972

4 002841328 SEMINARIO MENDIZABAL J.M. 1952

5 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. SEVILLA E 10/07/2010 BADAJOZ2:17.22

1 028501143 ROJAS ROMERO DIEGO 1953

2 027896175 OJEDA PEREZ  JAVIER 1951

3 030497948 ASTORGA MOYA DE LA TORRE M.P. 1964

4 030789138 ROLDAN GARCIA SOFIA 1970

6 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N.GIMN. VALLADOLID E 10/07/2010 BADAJOZ2:17.70

1 012139188 BUENO DOMINGUEZ MARINA 1942

2 012371334 ALVAREZ-CAMPANA GALLO YOLANDA 1966

3 012221785 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ RAFAEL 1954

4 005433673 ROSELL TARAVILLA ANTONIO 1976

7 CAT. 4  +200 MC.D. COVIBAR RIVAS E 09/05/2010 MADRID2:19.76

1 005371521 GARCIA YUN FERNANDO 1960

2 000383816 PEREZ DIEZ MARIA SOLEDAD 1959

3 005372833 FOZ BALDIZ Mª LUISA 1961

4 15924607M AMOROS GARCIA JUAN MIGUEL 1957

8 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 27/03/2010 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:23.44

9 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. MASTER MADRID E 10/07/2010 BADAJOZ2:24.45

1 002094371 IZQUIERDO CABEZAS MARIANO 1956

2 000267655 WINN SOLBAKKEN KAREN 1947

3 052644415 JAQUETI PEINADO MIGUEL 1965

4 009400259 DEL RIO REDONDO EMMA 1969
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10 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. METROPOLE E 04/08/2010 GÖTEBORG (SWE)2:24.66

1 042821388 RAMOS GARCIA ELODIA Mª 1964

2 042475312 ROCA SUAREZ DANIEL 1937

3 042852018 RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ JUAN PEDRO 1967

4 043757594 GONZALEZ ALBUJAR MARIA ROSA 1970

11 BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 20/06/2010 MOTRIL2:25.76

1 015740550 MURILLO SANZ ALBERTO 1944

2 000791619 PORRAS POMARES BELEN 1958

3 X0646786A NAYLOR EMMA 1977

4 009734871 MENDEZ VARA JOSE 1960

12 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. LAS PALMAS M 27/03/2010 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:29.60

13 CAT. 4  +200 MC. FLUVIAL DE LUGO E 10/07/2010 BADAJOZ2:32.43

1 032609178 SUANZES PEREZ FERNANDO 1953

2 002511712 BUSTILLO JURADO M.C. 1958

3 032419031 GOMEZ DOVAL MARIA ANGELA 1956

4 034991003 PEREZ ARIAS HECTOR 1971

14 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. SABADELL E 10/07/2010 BADAJOZ2:36.98

1 043407018 TORRENTS CERVERA XAVIER 1964

2 038996582 MURILLO ALAS PAQUITA 1946

3 034755422 SANCHEZ MARTIN DAVID 1977

4 039021672 LLAMAS RAMIREZ MªCARMEN 1953

15 CAT. 4  +200 MC. ESPORTS MASTERS E 04/08/2010 GÖTEBORG (SWE)2:37.50

1 000633228 OHLSSON JAN OLA** 1962

2 042668984 CRUZ MARQUEZ JUAN ESTEBAN 1946

3 001432714 BLOMBÄCK CARINA 1966

4 000293531 COLLETTE VERONICA 1959

16 CAT. 4  +200 MCN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 05/06/2010 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:54.39

17 CAT. 4  +200 MC.N. SANTA OLAYA E 10/07/2010 BADAJOZ3:17.19

1 010819801 ORTIZ DE GUINEA ARGÜELLES J.L. 1959

2 010796156 GOMEZ BRANCAL CLOTILDE 1952

3 070476830 NAVARRO PICAZO JUAN ANTONIO 1945

4 011047829 ORTIZ DE GUINEA ARGÜELLES V. 1953
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